
Ｎｏ 氏　　名 学校名 学校名 氏　　名 Ｎｏ

松
﨑
　
賢
士
郎

(

島
原

)

場所：

平戸

志方　真大

築城　元

法村　優

林　政英

立光　駿斗

山嵜　圭貴

武内　秀

松井　大河

鴨川　知生

平道　元喜

川原　大吾

平成２７年度　長崎県高等学校新人体育大会剣道競技大会

男子個人戦

津上　怜

松﨑　賢士郎

森永　道也

德永　俊太朗

山田　哲大

七條　智哉

鹿町工業

諫早

39

谷井　柊也

上野　蒼馬

長崎工業

大村

長崎西

久保田　悠貴

瓊浦

中村　駿

大島　京之助

佐世保実業

79

40

4

40

41

11

42

57

60

50

西海学園 42

松川　陸斗

田中　快尚

川上　紳介

26

70

31

78

17

27

34

64

10

諫早 35

85

43

23

谷川　巧

松竹　祝詞

佐世保北

清峰

74

38

佐世保西

山川　颯太 72

37

松瀬　祐樹

壱岐

長崎北陽台

56

5

川棚

大村工業

11

8

54

16

37

68

佐世保高専

34

山田　慎

長崎明誠

西陵

上五島

諫早農業

下見　拓郎

長崎東

36宮崎　大河

炭谷　恋

平木　京介

佐世保工業

佐世保南

五島

長崎北

諫早商業 32

33

25

上対馬 26

海星

原田　甲斐

29

30

長谷川　倫太郎

諫早東

28

31

28

67

1

2

321

62

45

23

対馬 24

4

5

22馬場　啓太

山﨑　萌哉

森　壮志

枝見　侑紀

島原中央

島原

南山

20

66

48

35

39

83

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

7

8

9

10

6

13

81

大窄　健

長崎南

佐世保北

吉村　仁

21

島原

長崎鶴洋

長崎日大

猶興館

青雲

18

19

20

佐世保市東部スポーツ広場体育館

期日： 平成27年11月7日（土）、8日（日）

ド メ

ド

メ メ

メ メ

メ メ

メ メ

反

メ メ

反

メ

メ

メ

ド

メ コ

メ

メ

メ

メ メ

メ

メ

メ

コ

コ メ

メ

メ

コ メ

メ

ド

メ メ

コ

メ メ

メ

メ

メ

メ メ

メ

ド メメ

メ



Ｎｏ 氏　　名 学校名 学校名 氏　　名 Ｎｏ

－

優勝

２位

３位

３位

江
川
　
悠
仁

(

島
原

)

長谷川　倫太郎 島原

岩永　一恵 島原

(島　原) (島　原)
決勝戦

松﨑　賢士郎 江川　悠仁

64 北原　孝志郎 諫早33

立谷　晃一

52

32

6

84

55

平成２７年度　長崎県高等学校新人体育大会剣道競技大会

男子個人戦

森川　大

中村　勇斗

溝越　裕真

岡本　崇寿

中野　将仁

上野　剛貴

山口　翔

今里　英樹

鵜殿　昌亨

宮尾　弦樹

吉牟田　信実

岩永　一恵

岩永　涼真

西山　健太

65

佐世保西 71

島原中央 72

五島

大村工業

長崎鶴洋 70

一釣　空也島原

川棚

佐世保北

瓊浦 74 18廣瀬　大来

51

73 71

西海学園

瀬戸口　泰周

75

58

68 46

69

29

66

67

対馬 浦瀬　智史

福田　稜喜

中尾　将人

佐世保工業

佐世保北

江川　悠仁島原

平川　弦汰 80

9

坂本　健瑠

中村　眞崇

47

池下　和樹

井ノ上　千紘

3

80 75

岩永　拓也

新田　空

41

77

川村　浩毅

長崎北陽台

81

長崎西 79

大村 77

22

長崎日大

長崎工業 松尾　拓海 12

24

壱岐 76 73

坂口　直人

山川　椋太

82

59

山下　准輝

佐世保実業

向陽 78

海星

南山 85 25

63

西陵 84 36

井上　遼太郎

藤川　翔大

清峰

上野　仁詩

83

65

7

44

82

14

27

61

15

49

76

53

38

69

19

2

30

佐世保高専

諫早農業

上五島

青雲

島原中央

島原商業

西海学園

長崎北

諫早東

鹿町工業

長崎明誠

長崎南

南山

猶興館

佐世保南

長崎東

59

43

44

45

46

内海　駿

山浦　紘彰

酒井　大河

若杉　拓郎

田﨑　魁

60

61

63

47

48

62

51

52

53

54

55

56

58

49

50

57

松﨑　賢士郎 島原

江川　悠仁 島原
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